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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'53.6098 A 140,154  8    1'53.609M.1 ESP Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'53.77010 A 139,956       0.161       0.161  12    1'53.770U.2 ESP Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ORRADRE

    1'53.90783 B 139,788       0.137       0.298  13    1'53.907M.3 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'53.91069 B 139,784       0.003       0.301  8    1'53.910T.4 GBR RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BOOTH-AMOS

    1'54.11680 B 139,532       0.206       0.507  12    1'54.116G.5 ITA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400MASTROLUCA

    1'54.33888 A 139,261       0.222       0.729  11    1'54.338B.6 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'54.34285 B 139,256       0.004       0.733  14    1'54.342K.7 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400SABATUCCI

    1'54.35315 B 139,243       0.011       0.744  12    1'54.353A.8 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400COPPOLA

    1'54.39187 B 139,196       0.038       0.782  13    1'54.391T.9 BRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'54.39423 B 139,193       0.003       0.785  13    1'54.394S.10 FRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3MARKARIAN

    1'54.39995 B 139,187       0.005       0.790  8    1'54.399S.11 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'54.47311 B 139,097       0.074       0.864  12    1'54.473A.12 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    1'54.5816 A 138,965       0.108       0.972  13    1'54.581J.13 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'54.58922 A 138,956       0.008       0.980  14    1'54.589N.14 UKR Battley-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'54.61171 B 138,929       0.022       1.002  12    1'54.611T.15 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'54.62564 B 138,912       0.014       1.016  12    1'54.625H.16 FRA Team TRASIMENO Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'54.6317 A 138,905       0.006       1.022  13    1'54.631J.17 FRA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIMBERT

    1'54.67941 A 138,847       0.048       1.070  8    1'54.679J.18 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    1'54.82348 B 138,673       0.144       1.214  13    1'54.823T.19 ITA Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400BRIANTI

    1'54.87554 B 138,610       0.052       1.266  7    1'54.875B.20 TUR Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3SOFUOGLU

    1'54.9674 A 138,499       0.092       1.358  12    1'54.967C.21 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RSTANGE

    1'55.00898 B 138,449       0.041       1.399  13    1'55.008T.22 FRA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3BERCOT

    1'55.00852 B 138,449       1.399  12    1'55.008O.23 CZE Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RKÖNIG

    1'55.10784 A 138,330       0.099       1.498  14    1'55.107K.24 ITA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ALOISI

    1'55.18017 A 138,243       0.073       1.571  13    1'55.180K.25 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400MEUFFELS

    1'55.19161 B 138,230       0.011       1.582  13    1'55.191Y.26 JPN MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    1'55.24046 A 138,171       0.049       1.631  12    1'55.240S.27 FRA Leader Team Flembbo Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'55.2812 A 138,122       0.041       1.672  11    1'55.281A.28 ESP Smrz Racing - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRION

    1'55.31227 A 138,085       0.031       1.703  10    1'55.312F.29 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'55.49058 B 137,872       0.178       1.881  14    1'55.490I.30 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400IGLESIS

    1'55.67314 B 137,654       0.183       2.064  13    1'55.673E.31 FRA Machaco Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'55.68345 A 137,642       0.010       2.074  13    1'55.683F.32 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3MACAN

    1'55.77225 A 137,536       0.089       2.163  14    1'55.772A.33 GER Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KROH

    1'55.79416 B 137,510       0.022       2.185  13    1'55.794E.34 ITA Gradaracorse Kawasaki Ninja 400VOCINO

    1'55.85430 A 137,439       0.060       2.245  8    1'55.854G.35 NED EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VAN STRAALEN

    1'55.9199 A 137,361       0.065       2.310  11    1'55.919P.36 ITA Team CHIODO Moto Racing Yamaha YZF-R3GRASSIA

    1'56.04644 A 137,211       0.127       2.437  14    1'56.046T.37 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'56.4823 A 136,698       0.436       2.873  12    1'56.482M.38 ITA Machaco Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3GAGGI

    1'56.48426 A 136,695       0.002       2.875  13    1'56.484M.39 ITA Team BrCorse Yamaha YZF-R3GENNAI

    1'56.72073 B 136,419       0.236       3.111  13    1'56.720J.40 ESP Machaco Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3PEREZ GONZALEZ

    1'56.75297 B 136,381       0.032       3.143  12    1'56.752M.41 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    1'56.79268 B 136,335       0.040       3.183  10    1'56.792J.42 ITA Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400IOVERNO

    1'57.40520 A 135,623       0.613       3.796  13    1'57.405G.43 FRA Machaco Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3MATERN

    1'57.40572 A 135,623       3.796  11    1'57.405A.44 ESP Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3DIAZ

    1'57.77012 B 135,203       0.365       4.161  15    1'57.770R.45 FRA Doré Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

    1'57.92193 B 135,029       0.151       4.312  11    1'57.921A.46 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400QUINET

    1'58.07363 B 134,856       0.152       4.464  13    1'58.073M.47 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400HRAVA

    1'58.76066 A 134,075       0.687       5.151  14    1'58.760E.48 GBR Team#109 Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400MCGLINCHEY

    1'59.14424 A 133,643       0.384       5.535  3    1'59.144D.49 POL Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3BLIN

    1'59.41018 A 133,346       0.266       5.801  12    1'59.410I.50 GBR Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400OFFER

    2'00.58147 B 132,051       1.171       6.972  12    2'00.581M.51 CZE Smrz Racing - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400CERVENKA

    2'02.82177 A 129,642       2.240       9.212  12    2'02.821L.52 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400GRUAU
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